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1 SANTIAGO
2 IVAN
3 FRANCISCO
4 JOSE MARIA
5LUIS
6 CRISTO
7 FRANCISCO JOS
8 MANUEL
9 CHRISTIAN
10 JOSE
11 SAMUEL
12 FRANCISCO
13 JOSE ANTONIO
14 AURELIO
15 SEBASTIAN
16 RAUL
1 ANA ISABEL
2 MARIA DEL CARMEN
17 MANUEL JESUS
18 JUAN FRANCISCO
19 JOSE ANTONIO
3 ROSARIO
20 JUAN CARLOS
21 RAUL
22 RAUL
23 MANUEL MIGUEL
24 MIGUEL
25 KIKE
26 DOMINGO
27 MANUEL
4 MARIA
28 LUIS
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

IV Trail. CARRERA PROMOCIN. El Bosque

Apellidos

DURAN ALTAMIRANO
ROSADO DOMINGUEZ
GARCIA SALGUERO
VARO FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ RAMIREZ
PEREZ DEL PINO
OJEDA CEBALLOS

MANUEL ALCALDE GAMARRA

PREZ RODRGUEZ
BERENGUER GOMEZ
TOVAL VELZQUEZ
LOPEZ GOMEZ
RAMIREZ RUIZ
LLAMASHINOJO
NEZ MUOZ

POLEY RODRIGUEZ
CORRALES MARTIN
GIJON LOPEZ
GARCIA QUEVEDO
FRAIDIAZ PEA
ROMN BORREGO
DEL AGUILA ROS
BAUTISTA CHACON
VALLE SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ SALGUERO
SALGUERO SNCHEZ
NEZ CASTILLO
RUBIO ALMENDRO
PEREZ GALLARDO
RODRIGUEZ PORRAS
GONZALEZ CASADO
MARTINEZ MAJAN

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
164 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
213 PAPARUNNERS
234 BHV ESPOR
229 MARATHON BARBATE
142 C.D. LA MOLINERA TRIATLON
199 C.A. MONTELLANO
192 C.A. MONTELLANO
181 CLUB ATLETISMO ALCANATIF
196
150 TRIKIMAN
226
180
203
179 ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS
190 TRIATLON XEREZ
201
159 CD TRAIL RUNNER STORE
170 LA MAGLIANA TEAM
169 HOLATRAVEL
168 ROMPECAMINOS
210
161 PAPARUNNERS
147
141
217 MOROSY CRISTIANOS
216
189
214 RUN&TRAIL
200 CD LOS JARTIBLES
208 BREA TRAIL
174 INDEPENDIENTE
183 INDIVIDUAL

Tiempo
00:41:06:607
00:45:34:793
00:45:55:000
00:45:57:165
00:47:13:294
00:47:27:795
00:48:46:388
00:49:15:200
00:49:42:128
00:49:54:396
00:50:18:871
00:52:23:600
00:55:18:783
00:55:57:592
00:56:05:541
00:56:39:760
00:56:59:558
00:57:02:893
00:57:52:344
00:58:46:182
00:59:17:717
00:59:18:618
00:59:41:341
00:59:46:258
01:00:14:599
01:00:57:831
01:01:00:775
01:01:27:433
01:01:43:176
01:01:43:927
01:01:47:392
01:02:07:391
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47
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57
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64
65
66
67
68
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71
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74
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7
78

29 RAFAEL
5 ISABEL DEL MAR
30 JOSLUIS
31 JULIO
32 JUAN MANUEL
33 JOSLUIS
34 CARLOS
6 MARIA
35 JOS
36 IVAN
37 ANDRES
38 JUAN CARLOS
39 FRANCISCO
40 CARLOS
7 SUSANA
8 INMA
41 JOS PEDRO
42 FRANCISCO JAVIER
43 JUAN MIGUEL
44 ANTONIO
45 RAFAEL
46 RAFA
9 RAQUEL
10 MARA DEL MAR
11 AMELIA MACARENA
12 ROSA
47 JOSE MANUEL
48 JOS CARLOS
13 MIRIAM
49 LUIS FERNANDO

14 MARIA EUGENIA

15 ALICIA

16 IRENE

17 CATY

18 MARI

19 MARIA

20 ENCARNI
21 PEPI

22 MARIA DEL CARMEN
50 JOSE

23 SILVIA

24 ANA MARI
25 MARA JOS
51 ESTEBAN
26 NOELIA
27 LAURA

Apellidos

MANZANO RODRIGUEZ
CANCA TORRES
AVILA

CASTRO SILES
ALVAREZ ROSA
REGADERA ALCAZAR
ROMERO ACEBEDO
LEBRATO SILVA
LEBRATO MARTINEZ
SALGUERO BARBERO
RODRIGUEZ GIROL
MERA SALAS
CASTAO MORILLA
MARTIN FERRADA
SNCHEZ FAJARDO
GIL LPEZ
NOVALBOSRUIZ
RODRIGUEZ ROCHA
MORALESMONTOYA
VALLE

HEREDERO
ANDRADE

VZQUEZ

FLORIDO ROBLEDO
SANJUN IVISON
CUESTA RIVAS

DIEZ PANAL

PAZ RODRGUEZ
CHACN MORENO
PAZ RODRIGUEZ

BENTEZ RUBIALES

REVUELTA VELASCO
QUINTERO CORTS
SNCHEZ SABORIDO
MORENO MACHADO
TORRES PEREZ
CORNEJO

SNCHEZ ATIENZA
TORRES QUIOY
ROMERO OLIVA
RODRGUEZ LPEZ
SNCHEZ FAJARDO
DOMNGUEZ DURN
TRUJLLANO MATEOS
CAMPOS MENACHO
PEREZ AMAYA

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

182 RUN&TRAIL LAS CAADAS PUERTO REAL

153 RUN& TRAIL PUERTO REAL

144 INDEPENDIENT

156 INDEPENDIENTE

145

204 VETE-RUNNERS CLUB

211

178 LOSLEBRATOS

177 LOSLEBRATOS

215

206 CAPA

185 LOSJARTIBLES

155 RUN&TRAIL LAS CAADAS

184

221

171

191

209 CLUB MARATN BARBATE
81 CD LOS JARTIBLES

228 INDEPENDIENTE

176 INDEPENDIENTE

143 INDE

230 CLUB DEPORTIVO CHICLANERO

167 TRAZACAMINOS TRAIL

218 VETE-RUNNERS CLUB

233

162 RUN&TRAIL LAS CAADAS

194

157

195

148 ASOCIACIN CULTURA Y DEPORTIVA
BODEGUITA DE CONDE

205 RUN & TRAIL CAMALEN PUERTO REAL
202 INDEPENDIENTE

223 RUN&TRAIL LAS CAADAS PUERTO REAL
188

224 TRAIL CAMALEN

158 RUNN & TRAIL

219

225 CARMONA PAEZ

212

207

220

163

227

152

197

Tiempo
01:02:50:683
01:02:51:845
01:03:55:076
01:04:48:883
01:05:19:427
01:05:45:605
01:06:18:442
01:06:53:933
01:07:31:627
01:08:15:120
01:08:27:437
01:08:29:030
01:08:37:983
01:08:51:903
01:09:02:898
01:10:20:460
01:10:20:790
01:10:37:605
01:13:24:094
01:13:31:705
01:13:37:173
01:13:45:244
01:15:27:221
01:15:41:502
01:16:39:004
01:16:51:292
01:19:03:702
01:19:13:997
01:20:18:690
01:20:22:556

01:20:22:726

01:20:25:159
01:20:26:942
01:20:37:998
01:20:42:655
01:21:00:821
01:21:01:752
01:21:32:767
01:26:44:625
01:30:48:045
01:33:57:457
01:34:26:159
01:34:32:768
01:34:48:281
01:35:23:221
01:35:24:833
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79
80
81
82
83

28 MARIA JOSE
29 INMA

30 MARA ISABEL
31 ALEJANDRA
32 MARIA

Apellidos

PEREZ AMAYA
CAMPOS MENACHO
VERA ROMERO
MIRANDA GARCIA
FERNNDEZ FRANCO

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club
198
151
231
186 RUN & TRAIL
165

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
01:35:25:634
01:35:27:136
01:36:25:470
01:36:57:586
01:42:25:378



